10/25/2019 H Unit Seat Plan

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2019
Seat Plan (H Unit)

Seat Plan Overview

No. of

Date Unit Time Center Name Roll .
Examinee

BSMRSTU
08-11- 3:00PM-

2019 4:00PM HO00001 - H09498 9301
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10/25/2019 H Unit Seat Plan

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2019
Seat Plan (H Unit)

Center: BSMRSTU
Location: Administrative Building

Room No Roll No. of Examinee
Bank Varanda (Ground floor) HO00001 - HO0168 168
Faculty Varanda (Ground floor) H00169 - HO0336 168
303 H00337 - H00418 82
308 H00419 - HO0470 52
403 H00471 - HO0552 82
408 H00553 - HO0604 52
413 H00605 - H0O0676 72
414 H00677 - HO0708 32
416 HO00709 - HO0760 52
503 HO00761 - HO0832 72
504 H00833 - H00879 47
506 H00880 - H00926 47
513 H00927 - H01008 82
516 HO01009 - H01055 47

Center: BSMRSTU
Location: Academic Building

Room No Roll No. of Examinee

Varanda (Ground floor), infront of

Pharmacy Lab H01056 - H01208 153
103 H01209 - H01300 92
104 HO01301 - H01392 92
113 HO01393 - H01597 205
114 HO01598 - HO1722 125
115 HO01723 - HO1835 113
116 HO01836 - HO1988 153
117 H01989 - H02091 103
118 H02092 - H02194 103
201 H02195 - H02241 47
202 H02242 - H02328 87
203 H02329 - H02415 87
205 H02416 - H02472 57
209 H02473 - H02519 47
213 H02520 - H02581 62
217 H02582 - H02643 62
218 H02644 - H02705 62

219 H02706 - HO2767 62
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10/25/2019
221

224
225
302
307
308
312
314
315
319
320
321
322
326
401(B)
407(B)
408
413
414
418
419
420
423
424
506
507
508
511
512
513(A)
514
517

Academic Building Ground Space

H Unit Seat Plan

H02768 - H02870
H02871 - H02973
H02974 - HO3076
HO03077 - HO3113
HO03114 - H03235
H03236 - H03302
HO03303 - H03394
HO03395 - H03456
H03457 - H03518
H03519 - H03580
H03581 - H03642
H03643 - H03745
HO03746 - HO3807
H03808 - H03911
H03912 - H03968
H03969 - H04030
H04031 - HO4133
H04134 - HO4236
H04237 - H04339
H04340 - H04431
HO04432 - H04523
H04524 - H04585
HO04586 - HO4677
H04678 - H04780
HO04781 - HO4842
H04843 - H04904
H04905 - H04966
H04967 - H05028
H05029 - H05120
HO05121 - H05182
HO05183 - H05274
H05275 - H05407
H05408 - HO7307

103
103
103
37
122
67
92
62
62
62
62
103
62
103
57
62
103
103
103
92
92
62
92
103
62
62
62
62
92
62
92
133
1900
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10/25/2019 H Unit Seat Plan

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2019
Seat Plan (H Unit)

Center: BSMRSTU
Location: Library

Room No

Computer Browsing Lab

Library Ground Open Space
Library 1st Floor Reading Room

Center: BSMRSTU
Location: University Cafeteria

Room No

Cafeteria

Center: BSMRSTU
Location: University Garage

Room No
Garage 1

Garage 2
Garage 3

Roll

HO7308 - HO7399
HO07400 - HO7524
HO07525 - HO7699

Roll
HO7700 - H08209

Roll

H08210 - H08929
H08930 - H09439
H09440 - H09498

No. of Examinee
92

125

175

No. of Examinee
510

No. of Examinee
720

340

33
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