

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2019
Seat Plan (H Unit)

Seat Plan Overview

Date	Unit	Time	Center Name	Roll	No. of Examinee
08-11-2019	H	3:00PM-4:00PM	BSMRSTU	H00001 - H09498	9301

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2019
Seat Plan (H Unit)

Center: BSMRSTU

Location: Administrative Building

Room No	Roll	No. of Examinee
Bank Varanda (Ground floor)	H00001 - H00168	168
Faculty Varanda (Ground floor)	H00169 - H00336	168
303	H00337 - H00418	82
308	H00419 - H00470	52
403	H00471 - H00552	82
408	H00553 - H00604	52
413	H00605 - H00676	72
414	H00677 - H00708	32
416	H00709 - H00760	52
503	H00761 - H00832	72
504	H00833 - H00879	47
506	H00880 - H00926	47
513	H00927 - H01008	82
516	H01009 - H01055	47

Center: BSMRSTU

Location: Academic Building

Room No	Roll	No. of Examinee
Varanda (Ground floor), in front of Pharmacy Lab	H01056 - H01208	153
103	H01209 - H01300	92
104	H01301 - H01392	92
113	H01393 - H01597	205
114	H01598 - H01722	125
115	H01723 - H01835	113
116	H01836 - H01988	153
117	H01989 - H02091	103
118	H02092 - H02194	103
201	H02195 - H02241	47
202	H02242 - H02328	87
203	H02329 - H02415	87
205	H02416 - H02472	57
209	H02473 - H02519	47
213	H02520 - H02581	62
217	H02582 - H02643	62
218	H02644 - H02705	62
219	H02706 - H02767	62

221	H02768 - H02870	103
224	H02871 - H02973	103
225	H02974 - H03076	103
302	H03077 - H03113	37
307	H03114 - H03235	122
308	H03236 - H03302	67
312	H03303 - H03394	92
314	H03395 - H03456	62
315	H03457 - H03518	62
319	H03519 - H03580	62
320	H03581 - H03642	62
321	H03643 - H03745	103
322	H03746 - H03807	62
326	H03808 - H03911	103
401(B)	H03912 - H03968	57
407(B)	H03969 - H04030	62
408	H04031 - H04133	103
413	H04134 - H04236	103
414	H04237 - H04339	103
418	H04340 - H04431	92
419	H04432 - H04523	92
420	H04524 - H04585	62
423	H04586 - H04677	92
424	H04678 - H04780	103
506	H04781 - H04842	62
507	H04843 - H04904	62
508	H04905 - H04966	62
511	H04967 - H05028	62
512	H05029 - H05120	92
513(A)	H05121 - H05182	62
514	H05183 - H05274	92
517	H05275 - H05407	133
Academic Building Ground Space	H05408 - H07307	1900

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2019
Seat Plan (H Unit)

Center: BSMRSTU

Location: Library

Room No	Roll	No. of Examinee
Computer Browsing Lab	H07308 - H07399	92
Library Ground Open Space	H07400 - H07524	125
Library 1st Floor Reading Room	H07525 - H07699	175

Center: BSMRSTU

Location: University Cafeteria

Room No	Roll	No. of Examinee
Cafeteria	H07700 - H08209	510

Center: BSMRSTU

Location: University Garage

Room No	Roll	No. of Examinee
Garage 1	H08210 - H08929	720
Garage 2	H08930 - H09439	340
Garage 3	H09440 - H09498	33